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IATREME RE
OP 25 SHAR

Rank  Name 

1  ILWELL
2  MR YU
3  MS JIE 
4  MR ZH
5  VW PT
6  CHENX
7  HSBC C
8  MISS R
9  HONG
10  BORNE
11  MS LA
12  ZHIXIN
13  DORAL
14  99WH
15  MR ST
16  MR ZH
17  MS LA
17  CAIFEN
18  XIANG
19  C N & W
20  YUAN 
20  CHUNY
21  STARLE
22  MR GO
23  MR LES
24  THUUG
24  VALIAN
24  CINTRA
25  MR CO

Total 
Balanc
Grand t

ESOURCES 
REHOLDERS

LA PTY LTD  
UFENG ZHUAN
 WU  
HENBIN JIAN  
TY LTD  
XIA ZHOU  
CUSTODY NOM
RUJING ZHUAN
MING ZHANG
EO MINERALS
I YOU  
N LI  
L LTD  
M PTY LTD  
EPHEN JOHN 
HANGXI ZENG 
I YOU  
NG ZENG  
 RONG (AUST
W J POINTON
WANG  
YI WANG  
ET COURT PTY
ODFREY GEOR
SLIE RONALD 
GAAR MINING
N NOMINEES 
A GROUP LTD
OLIN RODNEY 

ce of register 
total 

LIMITED  
S AS AT 27 N

NG  

MINEES (AUST
NG 
G  
S PTY LTD  

RYAN  
 

TRALIA) CONST
N PTY LTD  

Y LTD 
RGE PEET & M
ZACKRISEN  
G AND RESOU
PTY LTD  
  
HOYSTED  

NOVEMBER

TRALIA) LIMIT

TRUCTION GR

RS ELIZABETH

RCES PTY LTD

R 2019 

TED 

ROUP PTY LTD

H JOAN PEET 

D 

Numb
ordin

shares
250,00
151,84
87,17
82,00
72,36
62,50
45,06
41,66
40,00
38,02
36,51
30,50
23,50
22,00
21,55
20,16
16,66
16,66

D  14,86
13,00
12,50
12,50
12,00
10,29
10,25
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,26

1,182,86
647,58

1,830,45

er of 
nary 
s held 

Perc
(%

00,000 13
41,819 8
71,308 4
00,000 4
63,001 3
00,000 3
63,744 2
66,667 2
00,000 2
25,236 2
11,080 1
00,000 1
00,000 1
00,000 1
50,292 1
64,214 1
66,667 0
66,667 0
62,763 0
00,000 0
00,000 0
00,000 0
00,000 0
96,905 0
50,000 0
00,000 0
00,000 0
00,000 0
66,430 0
66,793 64
84,553 35
51,346  100

cent 
%) 

3.66 
8.30 
4.76 
4.48 
3.95 
3.41 
2.46 
2.28 
2.19 
2.08 
1.99 
1.67 
1.28 
1.20 
1.18 
1.10 
0.91 
0.91 
0.81 
0.71 
0.68 
0.68 
0.66 
0.56 
0.56 
0.55 
0.55 
0.55 
0.51 
4.62 
5.38 
0.00 

 


